
   
   NATATHLON 3 du 28 

 BONNEVAL
 27 mars 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

   100 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. BOULEFRAD Camille 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:09.33
2. SIMON Charlotte 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:12.20
3. ROBLIN Fiona 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:12.60
4. BOULEFRAD Morgane 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:14.97
5. GERBRON Maïmiti 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:16.00
6. TAMBOISE Alexandra 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:20.00
7. PESCHEUX Pauline 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.29
8. MURGIA Laurene 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:21.08
9. BOCQUET Laura 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:21.61

10. ROUSSEL Oriane 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:21.87
11. PETIT Magali 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:22.09
12. DONNIOU Annaïc 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:24.52
13. DEVER Inès 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:25.48
14. COSTE Pauline 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:26.64
15. SAUVAGE Mélissa 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:27.00
16. BLONER Cybille 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:27.44
17. COUDRAY Eloïse 1998 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 1:29.18
18. ROUVRAY Anais 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:30.05
19. ROZEK Audrey 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:30.07
20. LASSALLE Clemence 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:30.45
21. EMONET Jeanne 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:31.00
22. PARRA Chloé 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:31.22
23. MIHARIMAMI Nellia-Karen 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:31.37
24. CHAUMONT Louise 1998 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 1:32.71
25. CASSET Hervelyne 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:39.97
26. AGEORGES Isaline 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:45.00
27. LANG Elodie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:45.00
28. KHELLAT Ilianne 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:55.00
29. LEFAIVRE Emeline 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:55.64
30. BOURJILA Naoelle 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:57.80
31. GOUPIL Marion 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 2:00.00

 800 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. GUILLOCHON Marine 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 12:16.00
2. GUEGUIN Marine 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 14:50.00
3. LANG Elodie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 16:00.00
4. GUILLAUME Déborah 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 16:40.00
5. KHELLAT Ilianne 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 17:00.00
6. CERCEAU Charlotte 1999 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 17:15.00

 50 m Dos Dames 

1. BOULEFRAD Camille 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 40.01
2. ROUVRAY Anais 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 44.22
3. MIHARIMAMI Nellia-Karen 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 45.32
4. SIMON Capucine 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 46.84
5. LEFAIVRE Emeline 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 48.00
6. ROZEK Audrey 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 48.68
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   NATATHLON 3 du 28 

 BONNEVAL
 27 mars 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 50 m Dos Dames 

7. AGEORGES Isaline 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 55.00
8. EMONET Jeanne 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 55.00
9. SEVIN Anaîs 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 55.00

10. YON Faustine-Louise 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 55.00
11. GERBER Marie 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 57.20
12. COUDRAY Eloïse 1998 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 58.07
13. DUGUY Candice 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 58.76
14. GOUPIL Marion 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:00.00
15. MONGUILLON Romane 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:05.00

 50 m Brasse Dames 

1. SIMON Charlotte 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 40.66
2. LASSALLE Clemence 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 40.69
3. BOCQUET Laura 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 41.95
4. BOULEFRAD Camille 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 43.05
5. MURGIA Laurene 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 43.10
6. BOULEFRAD Morgane 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 44.00
7. BLONER Cybille 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 46.00
8. ROBLIN Fiona 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 46.00
9. DONNIOU Annaïc 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 48.13

10. GUEGUIN Marine 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 52.00
11. IGLICKI Alexandra 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 52.00
12. PARRA Chloé 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 52.45
13. HUOT Julie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 52.66
14. PETIT Magali 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 52.82
15. LANG Elodie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 54.34
16. GUILLOCHON Marine 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 54.57
17. LEFAIVRE Emeline 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 55.00
18. DEVER Inès 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 57.06
19. COSTE Pauline 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 57.18
20. DUGUY Candice 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 58.00
21. GOUPIL Marion 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:00.00
22. KHELLAT Ilianne 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:00.00
23. GERBER Marie 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:02.99
24. BOURJILA Naoelle 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.00

 50 m Papillon Dames 

1. ROUSSEL Oriane 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 38.70
2. BOULEFRAD Morgane 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 38.87
3. PESCHEUX Pauline 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 40.00
4. PETIT Magali 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 40.98
5. BLONER Cybille 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 41.00
6. LASSALLE Clemence 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 42.00
7. GERBRON Maïmiti 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 43.00
8. MURGIA Laurene 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 44.27
9. DONNIOU Annaïc 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 44.30

10. ROUVRAY Anais 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 45.00
11. ROZEK Audrey 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 46.00
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   NATATHLON 3 du 28 

 BONNEVAL
 27 mars 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 50 m Papillon Dames 

12. COSTE Pauline 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 47.53
13. IGLICKI Alexandra 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 48.00
14. PARRA Chloé 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 48.95
15. TAMBOISE Alexandra 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 49.00
16. SAUVAGE Mélissa 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 50.00
17. GUEGUIN Marine 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 51.00
18. COUDRAY Eloïse 1998 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 52.18
19. SEVIN Anaîs 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 55.00
20. YON Faustine-Louise 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 57.26
21. EMONET Jeanne 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 58.00
22. GUILLAUME Déborah 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 58.00
23. CASSET Hervelyne 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 58.08
24. BOURJILA Naoelle 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:04.05
25. MONGUILLON Romane 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.00

 400 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. CERCEAU Charlotte 1999 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 4:30.00
2. ROBLIN Fiona 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 6:15.00
3. SIMON Charlotte 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 6:17.00
4. ROUSSEL Oriane 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 6:51.38
5. GUILLOCHON Marine 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 6:52.49
6. GERBRON Maïmiti 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 7:00.00
7. PESCHEUX Pauline 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 7:04.57
8. BOCQUET Laura 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 7:10.00
9. IGLICKI Alexandra 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 7:22.37

10. DEVER Inès 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 7:23.80
11. TAMBOISE Alexandra 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 7:30.00
12. SIMON Capucine 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 8:01.75
13. YON Faustine-Louise 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 8:05.00
14. CHAUMONT Louise 1998 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 8:29.00
15. MIHARIMAMI Nellia-Karen 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 8:30.00
16. GUILLAUME Déborah 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 8:45.00
17. SAUVAGE Mélissa 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 8:45.00
18. AGEORGES Isaline 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 9:00.00
19. CASSET Hervelyne 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 9:20.00
20. HUOT Julie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 9:30.00
21. MONGUILLON Romane 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 10:20.00

 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. BOUVIER Kevin 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:02.95
2. LONCKE Quentin 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:06.97
3. GUILLARD Antoine 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:07.55
4. PEREIRA Quentin 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:08.23
5. HALLOIN Adrien 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:10.68
6. GUILLET Lauryc 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:15.14
7. CHIABRANDO Lucas 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:16.97
8. BRULE Kevin 1998 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:18.76
9. LESPAGNE Thomas 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:19.52
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   NATATHLON 3 du 28 

 BONNEVAL
 27 mars 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

10. MICHAU Baptiste 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:20.00
11. CHAUVIN Maxime 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:21.72
12. KRET Alban 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:24.00
13. GANDOIS Thomas 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:30.30
14. BOULARD Valentin 1998 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:30.34
15. PRIEUR Benjamin 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:30.62
16. SELLIER Louis 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:34.00
17. BERTHEAU Louis 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:37.31
18. ELICE Karuk 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:37.45
19. VAUTIER Vincent 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:41.07
20. CASSET Francis 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:45.92
21. MARTIN Thomas 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:49.37
22. LANTONNET Pierre 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:50.00
23. MARTIN Hugo 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:53.26
24. TESSIER Damien 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:00.00

 800 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. KRET Alban 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 13:30.00
2. MICHAU Baptiste 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 13:40.00
3. ALEXANDRE Jimmy 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 14:25.26
4. DOUCET Alexandre 1998 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 14:45.34
5. CABON Arzel 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 16:45.00
6. LE NOZERH Rémi 1998 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 17:12.00
7. GROISARD Thibaud 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 17:30.00
8. GRIVEAU Jules 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 17:33.97
9. TARDIF Alan 1998 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 18:20.69

 50 m Dos Messieurs 

1. BOUVIER Kevin 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 32.00
2. PEREIRA Quentin 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 39.52
3. HALLOIN Adrien 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 40.44
4. GANDOIS Thomas 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 42.00
5. ALEXANDRE Jimmy 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 43.00
6. ELICE Karuk 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 46.39
7. ROUVRAY Anthony 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 48.73
8. BERTHEAU Louis 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 50.85
9. CABON Arzel 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 52.00

10. BARTEL Dylan 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 54.00
11. BOULARD Valentin 1998 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 54.54
12. DOUCET Alexandre 1998 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 55.00
13. TARDIF Alan 1998 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 55.00
14. VAUTIER Vincent 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 57.02
15. MARTIN Hugo 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 57.55
16. PRIEUR Benjamin 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 58.89
17. MARTIN Thomas 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:02.28
18. CHEVEE Floran 1999 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 1:09.00
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   NATATHLON 3 du 28 

 BONNEVAL
 27 mars 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 50 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. BOUVIER Kevin 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 37.78
2. GUILLARD Antoine 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 38.21
3. HALLOIN Adrien 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 45.57
4. KRET Alban 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 46.00
5. LONCKE Quentin 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 47.03
6. CHIABRANDO Lucas 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 48.04
7. BRULE Kevin 1998 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 49.53
8. CHAUVIN Maxime 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 51.70
9. BERTHEAU Louis 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 56.57

10. LANTONNET Pierre 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 58.74
11. LAGARDE Léo 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 1:05.00
12. CHEVEE Floran 1999 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 1:08.00
13. GROISARD Thibaud 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:15.00

 50 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. GUILLARD Antoine 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 37.90
2. CHIABRANDO Lucas 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 41.00
3. GUILLET Lauryc 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 41.19
4. ALEXANDRE Jimmy 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 42.66
5. LESPAGNE Thomas 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 43.12
6. MICHAU Baptiste 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 44.00
7. ELICE Karuk 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 47.40
8. GANDOIS Thomas 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 51.34
9. ROUVRAY Anthony 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 51.51

10. GRIVEAU Jules 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 51.99
11. DOUCET Alexandre 1998 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 52.00
12. LAGARDE Léo 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 52.00
13. CABON Arzel 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 55.00
14. SELLIER Louis 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 55.00
15. TARDIF Alan 1998 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 55.00
16. BARTEL Dylan 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 59.00
17. CASSET Francis 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:04.50
18. VAUTIER Vincent 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:05.00
19. GROISARD Thibaud 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:14.49

 400 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. LONCKE Quentin 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 6:04.98
2. PEREIRA Quentin 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 6:14.52
3. GUILLET Lauryc 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 6:40.27
4. CHAUVIN Maxime 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 6:49.23
5. BRULE Kevin 1998 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 6:59.00
6. LESPAGNE Thomas 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 7:27.82
7. ROUVRAY Anthony 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 8:10.61
8. PRIEUR Benjamin 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 8:30.00
9. LE NOZERH Rémi 1998 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 8:31.00

10. LAGARDE Léo 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 8:45.00
11. GRIVEAU Jules 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 9:00.00
12. SELLIER Louis 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 9:00.00
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   NATATHLON 3 du 28 

 BONNEVAL
 27 mars 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 400 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

13. BARTEL Dylan 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 9:15.00
14. BOULARD Valentin 1998 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 9:15.00
15. CASSET Francis 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 9:20.00
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